Bangor Makerspace Liability Waiver

I, [name (print)]	make the following
agreement with the Bangor Makerspace, 34 Freedom Parkway Suite $\#2$, Hermon, ME.	
The Bangor Makerspace is a dangerous place. These dangers as unpredictable to be enumerated. I agree to hold harmless and rel erspace, its Directors, Members, and all others from and agains demands and actions.	ease the Bangor Mak-
I waive, release and forever discharge Bangor Makerspace, its Di ecutors, and all others from all responsibility for any act resulting damage to myself or my property, or loss of income, including th negligence, gross negligence or omission.	in theft, injury, death,
I will follow all safety instructions.	
Notwithstanding the previous point, I understand that my safe others, is my responsibility. Other individuals may give inaccur advice, or may make false and misleading statements about the Bangor Makerspace. It is my responsibility to judge whether to acc reference to the statements of others.	rate instruction, poor e risks present in the
The tools and resources found in the Bangor Makerspace cannot safe order, or in good working order. These tools and resources ar such expectation impossible to meet. It is my responsibility to jue resources are appropriate to the task, and to judge whether to acc risks.	re shared, making any dge whether tools and
This liability waiver shall be construed and interpreted pursuant to of Maine, and if any portion thereof is held invalid, void, unenfor the remainder shall continue in full force and effect.	
I am at least 18 years of age, and mentally competent to sign this	liability waiver.
I have read, understood, freely accept, and initialed each of the points above).

Address:	
Emergency contact:	
Phone/relationship:	
Signature/Date:	